Measure voltage…without test leads
Measure voltage up to 1000 V ac through the open fork, without test
lead contact to live voltage.+  Without opening covers or removing
wire nuts. On wires up to AWG 4/0 (120 mm2), carrying as much as
200 A. It will change your job. Safer. Faster. Easier.
Product Highlights
• FieldSense technology for ac voltage, current and frequency
measurement without making electrical contact to live voltage+

Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Ordering information
PRV240 Proving Unit
Included
TPAK hanging strap, four AA batteries,
instruction sheet
Kits
FLK-3000FC/PRV240 3000FC DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-87V/PRV240 FLUKE-87V DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-117/PRV240 FLUKE-117 DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-376/PRV240 FLUKE-376 CLAMP
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-T5-1K/PRV240 FLUKE-T5-1000
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-T150/PRV240 FLUKE-T150